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2021 STATE CROSS COUNTRY STARTING ASSIGNMENTS

School or Individuals

127-133
141
199
201
242

177-183

232-238

160-166

153-159

209-215

191-197

216-222
198
223
239
240
241

202-208

134-140
142
150
151
152
167

224-230

243-249
126
168
169
200
231

143-149

184-190

170-176

Ankeny

Ethan Cole, 11, Bettendorf

Hayden Kuhn, Linn-Mar, Marion

Luke Crawford, 12, North Scott, Eldridge
Garrett Weber, 11, Waukee

lowa City, Liberty

Urbandale

Dubuque, Hempstead

Dowling Catholic, West Des Moines
Pleasant Valley

Johnston

Prairie, Cedar Rapids

Ethan Eichhorn, 10, Lewis Central

Ryan Campbell, 12, Sioux City, East
Jackson Bergman, 10, Valley, West Des Moines
Aidan Limback, 11, Valley, West Des Moines
Evan McClinton, 10, Valley, West Des Moines
Norwalk

Ankeny Centennial

Samuel Morehead, 11, Burlington

Gavin Hall, 12, Cedar Rapids, Jefferson
Henry McMahan, 10, Cedar Rapids, Kennedy
Miles Wilson, 11, Cedar Rapids, Kennedy
Robert Howes, 11, Dubuque, Senior

Sioux City, North

Waukee Northwest

Charlie Bennett, 10, Ames

Logan Hoger, 12, Indianola

Curtis Johnson, 12, Indianola

Conner Smith, 12, Marshalltown

Carson Owens, 11, Southeast Polk

Cedar Falls

lowa City, West

lowa City, City

Class 4A Boys



